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GENERAL BIKE SERVICE
General Shop Rate

FRONT RANGE TUNEUPS

Easy Spin Clean | Bike wash | drivetrain clean, on bike | bolt check
Freeride Tune | Basic adjustments | wheels trued, on bike | bike wash | brakes-top bleed
Race Pace Tune | Freeride Tune + full brake bleeds | 50 hour suspension service

Full Send Tune | Full suspension overhaul | drivetrain clean, off bike | full brake bleeds
wheels trued and tensioned, off bike

A LA CARTE SERVICE

Full brake bleed (per brake)

Install brakes with bleed

Shifting adjustment

Chain install (includes chain degrease and shift check)
Bottom bracket install (parts additional)

Derailleur cable install with new cable

Fork install single crown

Fork install dual crown

Shock install (mounting hardware not included)

Frame bearing replacements (parts additional)

Hub bearing replacements (parts additional)
Electronic equipment set up

Electronic diagnostics / Flight Attendant

Fork steerer tube install (includes new steerer tube)
Dropper post install

Custom bike build

Wheel build (per wheel plus parts)

Tire install (parts additional)

Tire install with insert (parts additional)

Tire sealant refresh

Wheel truing (per wheel)

Spoke replacement (parts additional)

Bike wash

Drivetrain clean, off bike

Parking lot suspension set up

New suspension fork prep (includes fork seal lube and general setup)
New suspension shock prep (includes air can lube, resi can lube and new nitrogen charge)
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$150 hr

$125
$195
$ 455+

$ 675+

$ 35+

$ 100+
$ 20+

$ 40

S 40+
$45

$ 60+

S 75+
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$ 150 hr
$ 150 hr
$150 hr
$ 45+

$ 150

$ 35+

$ 350+
$120

S 10+

$ 20+
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$25

$ 25+

$ 25-45
$ 50+

$ 60
$25

S 45+

by Ethan Franklin * 303-918-5414 * ethan@mavericksuspension.com
16948 S. Golden Road, Unit B, Golden, CO 80401






