



**PRICE LIST**  
★ 2026 ★

**GENERAL BIKE SERVICE**

General Shop Rate ..... \$ 150 hr

**FRONT RANGE TUNEUPS**

Easy Spin Clean   Bike wash   drivetrain clean, on bike   bolt check .....	\$ 125
Freeride Tune   Basic adjustments   wheels trued, on bike   bike wash   brakes-top bleed .....	\$ 195
Race Pace Tune   Freeride Tune + full brake bleeds   50 hour suspension service .....	\$ 455+
Full Send Tune   Full suspension overhaul   drivetrain clean, off bike   full brake bleeds   wheels trued and tensioned, off bike .....	\$ 675+

**A LA CARTE SERVICE**

Full brake bleed (per brake) .....	\$ 35+
Install brakes with bleed .....	\$ 100+
Shifting adjustment .....	\$ 20+
Chain install (includes chain degrease and shift check) .....	\$ 40
Bottom bracket install (parts additional) .....	\$ 40+
Derailleur cable install with new cable .....	\$ 45
Fork install single crown .....	\$ 60+
Fork install dual crown .....	\$ 75+
Shock install (mounting hardware not included) .....	\$ 35+
Frame bearing replacements (parts additional) .....	\$ 150 hr
Hub bearing replacements (parts additional) .....	\$ 150 hr
Electronic equipment set up .....	\$ 150 hr
Electronic diagnostics / Flight Attendant .....	\$ 45+
Fork steerer tube install (includes new steerer tube) .....	\$ 150
Dropper post install .....	\$ 35+
Custom bike build .....	\$ 350+
Wheel build (per wheel plus parts) .....	\$ 120
Tire install (parts additional) .....	\$ 10+
Tire install with insert (parts additional) .....	\$ 20+
Tire sealant refresh .....	\$ 10+
Wheel truing (per wheel) .....	\$ 25
Spoke replacement (parts additional) .....	\$ 25+
Bike wash .....	\$ 25-45
Drivetrain clean, off bike .....	\$ 50+
Parking lot suspension set up .....	\$ 60
New suspension fork prep (includes fork seal lube and general setup) .....	\$ 25
New suspension shock prep (includes air can lube, resi can lube and new nitrogen charge) .....	\$ 45+



**PRICE LIST ★ 2026**

Ethan Franklin ★ 303-918-5414 ★ ethan@mavericksuspension.com  
16948 S. Golden Road, Unit B, Golden, CO 80401